Capital City Fire & Rescue
820 Glacier Ave.
Juneau, Alaska 99801
907-586-0262 Phone
907-586-8323 Fax

Incident Number

Incident Date & Time

Incident
Street

Primary
Station

Incident Type

2020-007239

2020-007240

2020-007245

2020-007248

2020-007250

2020-007266

2020-007275

2020-007276

2020-007280

2020-007282

2020-007299

2020-007301

3/1/2020 2:36

3/1/2020 2:42

3/1/2020 4:49

3/1/2020 6:59

3/1/2020 7:13

3/1/2020 9:46

3/1/2020 11:20

3/1/2020 12:09

3/1/2020 12:46

3/1/2020 13:03

3/1/2020 16:46

3/1/2020 17:22

TEAL Street

FRANKLIN Street

ALLEN Court

GLACIER
Highway

DOUGLAS
Highway

DIXON Street

GLACIER
Highway

LONG RUN Drive

HOSPITAL Drive

TEAL Street

Riverside Drive

GLACIER
Highway

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 2

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 3

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

Fire alarm sounded
due to cooking or
burnt food

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

Scheduled Transports
(Cruise Ships, USCG,
etc...)

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

Special outside fire,
other

False alarm or false
call, other




2020-007306

2020-007309

2020-007314

2020-007319

2020-007330

3/1/2020 19:18

3/1/2020 19:36

3/1/2020 20:31

3/1/2020 21:11

3/1/2020 23:07

LIVINGSTON
Way
ALL SEASON
Drive
EGAN Drive

DIXON Street

5TH Street

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 2

False alarm or false
call, other
Good intent call, other

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

Dispatched and
cancelled en route



