

Capital City Fire & Rescue 820 Glacier Ave. Juneau, Alaska 99801 907-586-0262 Phone 907-586-8323 Fax

Incident Number	Incident Date & Time	Incident Street	Primary Station	Incident Type
2020-007239	3/1/2020 2:36	TEAL Street	CCFR Station 3	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2020-007240	3/1/2020 2:42	FRANKLIN Street	CCFR Station 1	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2020-007245	3/1/2020 4:49	ALLEN Court	CCFR Station 3	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2020-007248	3/1/2020 6:59	GLACIER Highway	CCFR Station 1	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2020-007250	3/1/2020 7:13	DOUGLAS Highway	CCFR Station 2	Fire alarm sounded due to cooking or burnt food
2020-007266	3/1/2020 9:46	DIXON Street	CCFR Station 1	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2020-007275	3/1/2020 11:20	GLACIER Highway	CCFR Station 3	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2020-007276	3/1/2020 12:09	LONG RUN Drive	CCFR Station 3	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2020-007280	3/1/2020 12:46	HOSPITAL Drive	CCFR Station 1	Scheduled Transports (Cruise Ships, USCG, etc)
2020-007282	3/1/2020 13:03	TEAL Street	CCFR Station 3	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2020-007299	3/1/2020 16:46	Riverside Drive	CCFR Station 3	Special outside fire, other
2020-007301	3/1/2020 17:22	GLACIER Highway	CCFR Station 3	False alarm or false call, other

2020-007306	3/1/2020 19:18	LIVINGSTON Way	CCFR Station 3	False alarm or false call, other
2020-007309	3/1/2020 19:36	ALL SEASON Drive	CCFR Station 3	Good intent call, other
2020-007314	3/1/2020 20:31	EGAN Drive	CCFR Station 1	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2020-007319	3/1/2020 21:11	DIXON Street	CCFR Station 1	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2020-007330	3/1/2020 23:07	5TH Street	CCFR Station 2	Dispatched and cancelled en route